Rank No
1 9
2 34
3 4
4 22
5 44
6 23
7 40
8 19
9 18

10 69

11 75
12 52
13 97
14 31
15 3
16 48
17 41
18 96
19 83

20 57

21 74

22 59

Rider Nat
SALVINI Alex ITA
REMES Eero FIN
LARRIEU Loic FRA
OLDRATI Thomas ITA
PHILIPPAERTS Deny ITA
CHARLIER Christophe FRA
GOTTS Joshua GBR
PHILLIPS Matthew AUS
REDONDI Giacomo ITA
BELLINO Mathias FRA
OIKARI Matti FIN
VENTURA Diogo PRT
MARKVART Patrik CZE
OLIVEIRA Luis PRT
LEOK Martin EST
HUEBNER Edward DEU
HALONEN Ossi FIN
MUSSO Michele ITA
BATTIG Alessandro ITA
BALLETTI Oscar ITA
STEINBERGS Ivo LVA
TRISA Juri EST
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Enduro E2 World Championship
RIDER STANDINGS

FMN

FM
SML
FFM
FMI
FMI
FFM
ACU
MA
FMI
FFM
SML
FMP
ACCR
FMP
EMF
DMSB
SML
FMI
FMI
FMI
LAMSF

EMF

Bike
Husqgvarna
™
Yamaha
Honda
Beta
Beta

™
Sherco
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM

Beta

FINLAND

16 18

20 20

9 14

7 12

14 10

6 9

12 8

10 16

18 7

SPAIN

20 20

18 16

16 18

12 9

PORTUGAL ESTONIA

20 20

14 18

16 16

10 12

7 10

8 14

6 8

12 9

18
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18 20

20

16 18

1414

1012

9 16

12

8 10

l]| ._'.P_ t sluragg.arg

e

AANE

TRENTINO

20

12

18

10

16

14

ITALY

20

20 14

18 12

16 18

10 10

12

14 16

Total
192

172
171
134
110
94
85
83
46
32
25
25
23
20
18
15
14
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MAXXIS*
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Enduro E2 World Championship
MANUFACTURER STANDINGS

Rank Manufacturer FINLAND SPAIN  PORTUGAL ESTONIA TRENTINO  ITALY Total
1 Husgvarna 16 18 2020 2020 1820 20 20 192
2 ™ 2020 1816 1418 20 9 12 20 14 181
3 Yamaha 9 14 1618 1616 1618 18 18 12 171
4 Honda 1812 12 9 1812 1414 16 16 18 159
5 Beta 1410 1014 8 14 1016 9 12 10 127
6 Sherco 1016 1410 12 9 12 83
7 KTM 8 6 8 10 5 9 9 55
8 Kawasaki 8 8
9 Suzuki 6 6
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